 Tripp Lite
1111 West 35th Street
Chicago, IL 60609 USA
Telephone: +(773) 869 1234
E-mail: saleshelp@tripplite.com
Model #: B020-016-17-IP
Console KVM Switch - 16-Port NetDirector 1U Rackmount Console KVM Switch w/17" LCD and IP Remote
Access

1
P776-006 6-ft. KVM Switch USB (2-in-1) Cable Kit for B020-008/016 series
B022-016 and B022 desktop series
1
Optional Products
Related Model Description Qty.
N001-010-BK 10-ft. Cat5e 350MHz Snagless Molded Cable
(RJ45 M/M) - Black
1
N001-014-BK 14-ft. Cat5e 350MHz Snagless Molded Cable
(RJ45 M/M) - Black
1
N001-025-BK 25-ft. Cat5e 350MHz Snagless Molded Cable
(RJ45 M/M) - Black
1
P774-010 10-ft. KVM Switch PS/2 (3-in-1) Cable Kit for B020-008/016 series
B022-016 and B022 desktop series
1
P774-015 15-ft. KVM Switch PS/2 (3-in-1) Cable Kit for B020-008/016 series
B022-016 and B022 desktop series
1
P774-025 25-ft. KVM Switch PS/2 (3-in-1) Cable Kit for B020-008/016 series
B022-016 and B022 desktop series
1
P776-010 10-ft. KVM Switch USB (2-in-1) Cable Kit for B020-008/016 series
B022-016 and B022 desktop series
1
P776-019 19-ft. KVM Switch USB (2-in-1) Cable Kit for B020-008/016 series, B022-016 and B022
desktop series
1
WEXT-KVM-D1 1-Year Warranty Extension - For select KVM Switches (see specific models for eligibility) 1
WEXT-KVM-D2 2-Year Warranty Extension - For select KVM Switches (see specific models for eligibility) 1